
Internal 

memo 
no. 

903/35/A 

Annexure -B 
RMC pour report 

A -BLOCK 

Block No.: 

A-block 

Flat/ Villa no.: 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

Nilgiri heights 

Company/ firm: 

Project: 

Slab 9 

Slab no.: 

280 m3 

Supplier: 

280 m3 

B. Requisition quantity: A. Estimated quantity: 

20221227015 Cemex infra 

182378 

261 m3 

Actual quantity poured 

C. 

Sign 
of 

PBoject 

Manger 

Sign ofAdmin 

Requisition nos.: Sign of Secsrity 

PO nos.: 

19 m3 

Difference (C-A) 

D. 

28 days cube test 

7 day 

Deduction 

Specifi 

Measured weight 

Dc No./ Batch 

cube test 

for 

Short fall in weight 
in kgs 

ed wt 

Quantity poured 

Date 

no. 

Time of 
pour 

Si. 

Time of receipt at 

Time of dispatch 

strength 

No 

strength 

shortfall in 

Rs. 

(kgs) 

@2400 

site 

from 

n 

in 

kN/m2 

kgs/m3 

RMC 

kN/m2 

plant 

15920 

15600 

1783 

6.5 cum 

08:25 

08:20 

07:55 

15650 

15600 

1784 

6.5 cum 

08:50 

08:45 

08:25 

13.01.23 13.01.23 

2 

15600 

15600 

1785 

6.5 cum 

09:05 

09:00 

08:30 

13.01.23 

3. 

15680 

15600 

1786 

6.5 cm 

09:30 

09:25 

09:00 

13.01.23 

4. 

15800 

15600 

1787 

6.5 cum 

09:55 

09:50 

09:25 

13.01.23 

5. 

15650 

15600 

1788 

6.5 cum 

10:10 

10:05 

09:45 

13.01.23 

6 

14490 

14400 

1789 

6 

10:30 

10:25 

10:00 

13.01.23 

-

15790 

15600 

1790 

6.5 cum 

10:55 

10:50 

10:25 

13.01.23 

8 

15690 

15600 

1791 

6.5 cum 

11:20 

11:15 

10:50 

13.01.23 

9. 

-

15690 

15600 

1792 

6.5 cum 

11:35 

11:30 

11:10 

13.01.23 

10. 

-

-

15650 

15600 

1793 

6.5 cum 

12:00 

11:55 

11:30 

11. 

13.01.23 

-

16010 

15600 

1794 

6.5 cum 

12:25 

12:20 

11:55 

13.01.23 

12. 

-

-

15660 

15600 

1795 

6.5 cum 

13:00 

12:55 

12:25 

13.01.23 

13. 

15990 

15600 

1796 

6.5 cum 

13:35 

13:30 

13:00 

13.01.23 

14. 

-

15740 

15600 

1797 

6.5 cum 

14:25 

14:20 

13:40 

13.01.23 

15. 

-

14560 

14400 

1798 

6 cum 

14:55 

14:50 

14:30 

13.01.23 

16. 

15710 

15600 

1799 

6.5 cum 

15:25 

15:20 

15:00 

13.01.23 

17. 

15680 

15600 

1800 

6.5 cum 

15:55 

15:50 

15:20 

13.01.23 

18. 

15760 

15600 

1801 

6.5 cum 

16:25 

16:20 

15:50 

13.01.23 

19. 

16010 

15600 

1802 

6.5 cum 

16:50 

16:45 

16:25 

13.01.23 

20. 

Cumn 
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